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Ruhnow, Sebastian

Kuhmann, Sandro
Langner, Jiirgen
Grohmann, Heiko
Beier, Robert
Vietzke, Thomas

Speer, David
Penkert, Monika
Klotzer, Sebastian

Krienke, Carola
Sauer, Enrico
Scholz, Andreas

Bohm, Marcel
Richter, Jens
Klotzer, Tobias

Ehrich, Mario
Fleischer, Ronny

Palme, Heike

Hiibel, Katrin
Langner, Mathias
Linke, Yvonne
Skobel, Ricardo
Voélzke, Andreas
Herrmann, Nicole
Schmidt, Daniela

Spielerwertung Friithjahr 2018
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Punkte

84
73
58
57
54
46

41
38
35

32
31
29

26
26
25
24
19

17
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29
27
22
19
19
15

14
14
12

OO =NOGOWHHL

Spiele

-
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12

20
11
13

Diff.

-6
-12

-2
-2
-2
-2

60
57
45
43
42
36

32
34
26

28
27
23

22
21
20
22
17
14

12
13
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Sitze

11
21
17
19
25
31

17
42
27

46
29
29

20
44
11
22
49
36

21
31

I N N



